Wireless Module DL-PAN3031-S
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ShenZhen Dreamlnk Technology Co., Ltd Tel: 86-755-29369047 E-mail: james@dreamlnk.com www.iot-rf.com
1
Chirp-IoT™ Wireless Transceiver Module
433Mhz/868Mhz/915Mhz
SPECIFICATION
Model No.: DL-PAN3031-S

should be used in a dry environment;
(4) Please Use an independent voltage stabilizing circuit to supply power to this module, and
avoid sharing with other circuits. The tolerance of the power supply should not be less than 5%.
(5) The indicators of this module are accord to commonly used international standard. If special
certifications needed, we can adjust certain indicators according to your needs.
BW
SF
mailto: james@dreamlnk.com
Wireless Module DL-PAN3031-S
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
ShenZhen Dreamlnk Technology Co., Ltd Tel: 86-755-29369047 E-mail: james@dreamlnk.com www.iot-rf.com
10
9. Model Selection Table:
Model No. Picture Feature Frequency
DL-PAN3031-S-433 W/O Metal Shield 433MHz
DL-PAN3031-S-868 W/O Metal Shield 868MHz
DL-PAN3031-S-915 W/O Metal Shield 915MHz
DL-PAN3031-S-433S With Metal Shield 433MHz
DL-PAN3031-S-868S With Metal Shield 868MHz
DL-PAN3031-S-915S With Metal Shield 915MHz
10. Contact us
Shenzhen DreamLnk Technology Co., Ltd
★ Data collection, Smart home, Internet of Things applications, Wireless remote control technology, Remote
active RFID, Antennas ★